EDCON-COMPONENTS
Current Rating:
Electrical Informations
Terminal plating by gold gives excellent results when soldering
Q26001
Informations
Current Rating:
non-switching: 100mA/ 50VDC

Solder Profile
Lead Solder Lead free Solder
Ordering Informations:
-
1~12 0= No Foil R= ROHS TU= Tube
(Standard)
BK= Black
ROHS Packing
0 R TU
Ordering Informations:
Q26001 1 L BK
L= Long
Actuator
Item-No. Circuit Actuator Body Color Function
N= Non
ROHS
( )
TY= Tray
Packing
TR= Tape
Reel
S= Short
Actuator
P= Foil for
Pic and
Place
SMT DIP SWITCH
Copyright by S.Tiede
FINISH Jamy Sheet 3 from 3APPD: Jason
Customer:
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson DATE 11.01.2019
SMT DIP-SWITCH
Part No.: Q26001
Copyright by S.Tiede